
  University of Health Sciences Lahore 
Khayaban-e-Jamia Punjab, Lahore. Phone: 042-99231218, 99231304-9 Ext: 321 

UHS/CE-24/DS-9129                          Dated: 03-08-2024 

PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 
 

BS Nursing Semester-I (4-Year) Fall 2023 for Al-Rehman College of Nursing, Vehari, Medicare College 

of Nursing, Multan, New Life Institute of Nursing, Multan, Farrukh Mukhtar College of Nursing, Multan, 

Rehman College of Nursing & Allied Health Sciences, Khanewal, College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, 

Khanewal, College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Bhakkar, College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Vehari, 

Multan College of Nursing, MMDC, Multan, will be held, according to following schedule:  

Practical Examination  

Time: Morning Session 8:30 a.m. Afternoon Session 12:30 p.m. 
 

Examination Centre: College of Nursing, Nishtar Medical University, Multan. 
 

 

Fundamentals of Nursing I 
 

 

Date Day 

Venue-1 Venue-2 
Morning 
Session 

Afternoon 
Session 

Morning 
Session 

Afternoon 
Session 

Groups Groups 

19th Aug. 2024 Monday Group-A Group-B Group-I Group-J 

20th Aug. 2024 Tuesday Group-C Group-D Group-U Group-V 

21st Aug. 2024 Wednesday Group-E Group-F Group-W Group-X 

22nd Aug. 2024 Thursday Group-G Group-H Group-K Group-L 

23rd Aug. 2024 Friday Group-Q Group-R Group-M Group-N 

24th Aug. 2024 Saturday Group-S Group-T Group-O Group-P 

 
Natural Sciences  

 

Date Day 

Venue-1 Venue-2 
Morning 
Session 

Afternoon 
Session 

Morning 
Session 

Afternoon 
Session 

Groups Groups 

26th Aug. 2024 Monday Group-A Group-B Group-I Group-J 

27th Aug. 2024 Tuesday Group-C Group-D Group-U Group-V 

28th Aug. 2024 Wednesday Group-E Group-F Group-W Group-X 

29th Aug. 2024 Thursday Group-G Group-H Group-K Group-L 

30th Aug. 2024 Friday Group-Q Group-R Group-M Group-N 

31st Aug. 2024 Saturday Group-S Group-T Group-O Group-P 

 
 



  University of Health Sciences Lahore 
Khayaban-e-Jamia Punjab, Lahore. Phone: 042-99231218, 99231304-9 Ext: 321 

PERL-I 
 

Date Day 

Venue-1 Venue-2 
Morning 
Session 

Afternoon 
Session 

Morning 
Session 

Afternoon 
Session 

Groups Groups 

2nd Sep. 2024 Monday Group-A Group-B Group-I Group-J 

3rd Sep. 2024 Tuesday Group-C Group-D Group-U Group-V 

4th Sep. 2024 Wednesday Group-E Group-F Group-W Group-X 

5th Sep. 2024 Thursday Group-G Group-H Group-K Group-L 

6th Sep. 2024 Friday Group-Q Group-R Group-M Group-N 

7th Sep. 2024 Saturday Group-S Group-T Group-O Group-P 

 
 

Groups 
Group-A 

13965 to 13989 (25) 
Group-I 

8947 to 8966 (20) 
Group-Q 

9708 to 9731 (24) 
Group-B 

13990 to 14013 (24) 
Group-J 

8967 to 8991 (25) 
Group-R 

9732 to 9755 (24) 
Group-C 

15106 to 15130 (25) 
Group-K 

10621 to 10648 (28) 
Group-S 

9756 to 9779 (24) 
Group-D 

15131 to 15155 (25) 
Group-L 

10649 to 10677 (29) 
Group-T 

9780 to 9803 (24) 
Group-E 

10876 to 10900 (25) 
Group-M 

10678 to 10706 (29) 
Group-U 

14997 to 15021 (25) 
Group-F 

10901 to 10925 (25) 
Group-N 

14550 to 14579 (30) 
Group-V 

15022 to 15046 (25) 
Group-G 

10214 to 10237 (24) 
Group-O 

14580 to 14609 (30) 
Group-W 

15047 to 15071 (25) 
Group-H 

10238 to 10261 (24) 
Group-P 

14610 to 14640 (31) 
Group-X 

15072 to 15095 (24) 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of College Group Roll Number Range 

1.  Al-Rehman College of Nursing, Vehari A, B 13965 to 14013 (49) 
2.  Medicare College of Nursing, Multan C, D 15106 to 15155 (50) 
3.  New Life Institute of Nursing, Multan E, F 10876 to 10925 (50) 
4.  Farrukh Mukhtar College of Nursing, Multan G, H 10214 to 10261 (48) 
5.  Rehman College of Nursing & Allied Health Sciences, Khanewal I, J 8947   to  8991   (45) 
6.  College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Khanewal K, L, M 10621 to 10706 (86) 
7.  College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Bhakkar N, O, P 14550 to 14640 (91) 

8.  College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Vehari 
Q, R, 
S, T 9708   to  9803  (96) 

9.  Multan College of Nursing, MMDC, Multan 
U, V, 
W, X 14997 to 15095 (99) 

 
 

 
 

 

Deputy CoE 

Controller of Examinations 


